Seeat whoal yeur

2019 - 2020- 15t Sem d

Subject

NETP 11c CVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS)
5c5c 11N UNDERSTANDING THE SELF

Sc5c 12 READINGS N PHILIPPINE HETORY

Math 110 MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD
Corm 11 PURPOSIVE COMMUNEATION

Erwi 11 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

PRE 11 MOVEMENT ENHANCEMENT

S0t 107 FOUNDATION OF SOCIAL STUDIES

505t 106 ASIANSTUDIES

PENDING means your grade 15 encoded, but not vet submddted. Wil not be ncluded in 584 compulaion

Instructor

FRECICUS Compend io DOMINGO

BETHLEHEM Alodon POMCE

KRETIMEGIL Taves BELARMIMG

LYMETTE.JCY V. FELLER

FRECIOUS Compend io DOMINGO

KLEERJEAMM G, LOMGATANG

EDILBERTO Acasio ARTIGA Jr. 11

JANY[E NOREAN & MIAGA

JAY C. BANSALE

GPA

Units

2

Midterm

1.50

200

200

1.50

1.25

1.50

1511

Final Completion
1.50
125
175
200
175
125
1.00
1.50
1.50

1.57



Edact sohoaol yosr

2019 - 2020 - 2nd Sem - GPA 1.607
Subject Instructor Units  Midtermn  Final Completion
NSTF 12 CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CW ERECL S 3 150

& {EAT) DOMINED L

PrEd 125 THE TEACHIMG PROFESSIOM JBY C. BANSALE 3 175
o MARIEOLGRANADA )
PhEd 12N FITKESS EXERCSE 2 1.00

SACRD

BETHLEHEA Alodmn
SeSe 140 PHILIPPINE INDISENCUS COMMUNTIES T 3 1.50
PrEd 1230 THE CHILD AND ADOLESCENT LEARNERS AND LEARMING PRIMCIPLES  LESLIE ANMG. MARTINEZ 3 1.50
PrEd 1280 FACILITATING LEARKER-CENT ERED TEACHING &MOREA MARIE F BDRNED 3 1.50
PrEd 1200 TECHMOLOGY FOR TEACHING AND LEARMING 1 AMDREA MARIEF BORNED 3 1.50
PrEd 1410 THE TEACHER AND THE COMBMU NITY, SCHI0L CULTURE AND

JESTER MARK . GUDEN 3 1.50
DRGAMIZATIONAL LEADERS HIP
505t 112 WORLD HSTORY 1 (ANCIENT AND MEDEVAL ERA) IAMWIE NOREAN & MIAGS 3 2.00

GPA 1.607

PENDING means youwr grade 1s encoded, but nof et subrmifted. W not be ncluded in GP4 computalion



Sdac! school yesr

2020 - 201 - 15t Sem »

Subject

Entr 11 THE ENTERPRENEURISL MIND

SpEd 177 n FOUNDATIONOF 3 PECIAL AND INCLUS WE EDUCATION
PrEd 1460 ASSESS MENT IN LEARNING 1

PhEd 13n BHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTHAND FITMESS |
So5t 105 GEJGRAPHY 1

S5t 117 MACRD ECONOMICS

505t 113 LAW-RELATED STUDIES

S5t 119 INTEGRATIVE METHODS IN TEACHIMG SOCIAL SCIENCE DECIPLINE
IN BASIC ECUCATION

505t 122 WORLD HETORY 2

GPA

Instructar

EURICE ED DELACRUZ
MANG AT NG

KRIEZLY MM KIEL BAARD

ARLEEJEMC AVELLAMA

EDHZA LIMA B ALFAJARDO

KRIEZLY MK KIEL MARD

ERMESTO Fuentes BULAYCG

ALDRIN Bubi PALERMO

JAY C. BANSALE

Ji C.BANSALE

Units Midterm Final Completion

3
3 1.50
3 1.50
2
3 1.75
3 200
3 1.00
3
3

FENDING means your grade 1= encoded, Bul not ye! submilted. Wil not be included in GRA computation

1.500

1.00

1.50

1.50

225

1.00

1.500



Sdec shool year

2020 - 2021 - 2nd Sem h

Subject

PhEd 140 PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AMD FITMESS 2

505t 114 COMPARATIVE GOVERMMENT AMD POLITICS

505t 117 TRENDS AMD BSUES M S0CIALSTUDIES

505t 107 GEJGRAPHY 2

505t 108 MICRDOECONIMICS

505t 109 SOCH-CULTURAL ANTHROPOLDGY

505t 118 RESEARCH INSOCIALSTUMES

505t 123 BASIC SCHOOL MANAGEMENT AND ADMINETRATION

PrEd 16 1n ASSESSMENT IN LEARNING 2

GPA

Instructor

MARA ELENA S GLY-AE

JAY C.BAMSALE

KRIEZLYMM KIEL MARDO

MARZ PAILINE B SALAZAR

ERNESTO Fuentes BILAYOG

JAY C. BAMSALE

JAY C.BANSALE

BAYRON Sakes BARREDD

ERNA MAE V. ALAJAS

Units

(%]

£ad

(%]

PENDING means youwr grace s encoded, but nof yet submitted. Wl nat be ncluded in GR4A compulalion

Midterm

1.00

200

200

1.50

275

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1781

Final Completion
1.00

200

200
200

1.50



Edaci sohool yesr

201 - 2022 - 15t Sem -

Subject Instructor Units

PrEd 131 BUILDING AMD ENHANCING NEW LITERACIES ACROSS THE
JOYCECARMELLE 8. FLORES 3

CURRKCU UM
PrEd 132n THE TEACHER AND THE SCHOOL CURRICU LU M RAIEZLYMM KIEL MARDD 3
5ot 115 COMPARATIVE ECOMOMIC PLANNIMNG ERMESTO Fuen tes BULAYOG 3

MAFIE ALJRDRA TERESITA
SoSt 116 GEOGRAPHY 3 e 3
Warque TABADA

PrEd 1525 TECHNOLOGY FOR TEACHIMG AND LEARNING 2 (TECHMOLOGY IN

AMDREA MARIE F. BEDRMED 3
LANGUAGE EDUCATION) (social studies)
S0t 120 PRODUCTIONOF SOCIALSTUDIES INSTRUCTIINAL MATERIALS JAY C_BANSALE 3
S5t 127 ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION INTHE S0C 1AL SCIENCES HOMEYLYHM A BITANGHOL 3
505t 102 TEACHING APPROACHES INSECOMDARY SOCIALSTUDIES JAY C.BANSALE 3
505t 110 PLACES AND LANDSCAPE INA CHANGING WORLD RAIEZLYMM KIEL MARDD 3
505t 124 HIMAN RESCURCES MAMAGEMENT BAYRON Sakes BARREDD 3

GPA

PENDING means your grade 1s encoded, bul nof yel subimiited. Wil not e includied in GEA compuialon

Midtermn  Final Completion

1.50

1.50

1.50

200

1.25

200

1.25

1.50

1.575



Sl Sohoal v

2021 - 2022 - 2nd Sem

Subject

Se5e 16 LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL

Litr 13 LITERATURES OF THE PHILIFPINES
5cSe 130 THECONTEMPORARY WORLD
Hunm 11 ART APPRECIATION

Phio 11 ETHIC

Hunm 130 PHILIPRINE POPULAR CULTURE

5eTS 11DbSCIENCE TECHNILOGY AMD SOCIETY

PrEd 191 SPECIAL TORKS

PENDING means your grade 15 encoded, bul nof vel submitted W not be included in GBA computahion

Instructor

DANIEL JOSERHT TAN

APRIL ROSE VILLABER ALOJADD

JETRO L MACAYAN

GERMAH MAY Yugo SANTIANES

EMRIQUE CARMELD [l C. GARROVILLD

JADE BARACHIEL [ BANTASAN

SENONA Aram CESAR

KRIEZLY NN KIEL BAARD

GPA

Midterm

125

125

125

200

175

125

125

300

Final

150

1.00

1.%5

1.25

250

1321



S a1 kil i

2022- 207 - 15t Sem v (2 REFRESHSY GPA 1375

Subject Instructor Unitz  Midterm Final Completion
PrErl 153h FIELDSTUDY 1- OBSERVATIONE OF TEACHNG-LEARNING IN ACTUAL MARKE L Ardienta : i
SCHIOL ENVIRONMENT VEGA
PrErl 154h FIELDSTUDY 2 PARTICIBATION AND TEACHING ASSETANTSHP WYCBANSME 3§ 130
GPA 1375

PENDING rneans your grace 15 encoded, bul not vet submitted. Wil not be included in GR4 computatian



Sl achtl v

H72- 203- DdSe v GRA

Subject Inctructor Unts  Miderm — Final

PrEd 200 TEACHNG NTERNGHD AT BANGALE b g 17
GPA 175

PENDING means your grace i éncoded but nof yet submitted. I not be inciuded in GPA computation

1750

Completion



